Information contained in this document is subject to changes without further notice. FP2158A4
www.timelinkmicro.info TIMELINK MICROSYSTEMS 14 rue Jean Perrin 31100 Toulouse Tel: +33 (0)5 62 87 10 70
1 TMD1510 / TMD01510
TMD151X (RF)
TMDO151X
(Optical Fiber)
1MHz to 10MHz
Low Noise

Additional DC power supply
TMD1510 rear panel
Ordering Code:
TMD1510: standard model
TMDO1510-T: RF to Optical Fiber
TMDO1510-R: Optical Fiber to RF
TMDO1510-RT: Optical Fiber to RF and optical
TMDO1510 rear panel (-RT above and -T below)